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L*dger B*lanre

Total tlD Limit

Chequc Cl*aring

Accrued trnter*st Receivable

La.st Transaetian Date

Shtemgrt ordine S'ieast sp*{iry crit*,"!* t+ vi*'i,-ilii*i.'",ni*ad

Transaction Date: frorn S1-SS*?S?I, Time:

Specific Period: T*day

.r!

Account No. 51S-6"S45r.6-9

Acc*unt Narn* ri.**iun"rtrit*t4st{ort'r{sqax6sri {**t*

Branch l\ame UTTAR*$IT BR.

Acc*unt Status Active

Alias t{a*ie s$u?u*u*tr,3s1;11

Currency, THH

Auai{able Saiarice

Hcld Ar**unt

Ch*que SC

Accrued Interest F*yable

11,74*-gS

o.s0

s.o$

s.ss

33"-tI3-3021

t;.,74S.OS

s"s*

$,$s

$"sfi

,,.;i.,.., ,.i,1 
. . 

-r;rr;.r.,rr:,:.1, 1., iar,ir,.,i.r,;.,.":'" tt.' 
,,, .. ,,:.,i,1,';,i.1..'

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

I
9

10

11

L2

13

L4

15

I6

t7

18

19

20

2t

22

23

24

25

26

27

01-032021

01-032021

01-032021

01-03-2021

024?2021

02-032021

02-03-2821

02-0$2021

Bltl$2021

03-03-2021

03-032021

03{3-2021

03-032021

FO3-2021

05i03-?021

05{3-2021

0s-03-2021

05{3-2021

05-03F2021

05-03-2021

05{}202r

05-032021

05-0F2021

08-03-2021

08-0F2021

0843-2021

8032821

931m
931001

93999

570791

931m1

93S
93999

93999

931ffrc

931m0

93S9

93ffi
580455

931000

931{rc0

93lffil
93lmr.

931001

93999

93999

9399q

93999

939S

931001

93S9

93S9

931fr)2

BCD14

BCDl4

BPDWT

CWCH

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCDl4

BCD14

BPDVUT

BPDII'T

C$'CH

BCD14

BCDT4

m14
BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPUfiIT

BPDWT

BPDTVT

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

GFHrS/108682

GFIU|IS/108682

tlttaradit Pro{,

10586879

GFMrSl108682

uttaradit hov

uthradit Prov

uttaradit Prov

GrMrs/1m682

GrMrsl108682

t thradlt Prov

Uttardit Prov

10586876

GFMrSl108682

GrHrs/108682

GrH$/108682

GrFrrsl108682

GFMrsl108682

Uearadtt hrt
Uttaradit Prov

uttaradit hry
Uttardk hov

utbradit hov

GFMrS/108582

uttaradit Prov

IJtfaradit kov

6F!4rS1108682

75,(X)0.00

551000.00

-10,195,0p

-140,469,*

11rm0.m

-75,(m,00

-55.000.00

-11,(XI0.00

3r5{x}.00

50,m0.00

€,500.00

-50,m0.00

-730,{rc

63,200.00

181,900,00

1,300.00

18,500,00

6,350"00

-191,9x1.00

-4{N}.m

{2rffi.00
-18,500.00

-1r3m.m

2,492.95

{r350.00

-2,497,,95

91900.00

226,532.m 108682

291,532,$S 108682

27L,337.A4 0510

130,877,00 0510

L4L,877,00 108682

66,877.00 0510

11,877.00 0510

877.00 0510

4,377.90 108682

*377.AA 108682

50,82.$0 0510

877.00 0510

147.00 0616

63,347.00 108682

245,247.A4 108682

246,547.00 108682

265,O47,W 108682

27L,397.04 108682

99,497.00 0510

99,097.00 108682

26,297.C0 0510

7,797.00 0510

6,497.00 0510

8,989.95 108682

2,639.95 0510

147.00 0510

10,047.00 108682

113



10-03.2021

1&012021

11{}2021

11{3.2021

11{}2021

11{}2021

t2.o}2o21

1H)!2021

1fl82021

1+0$2021

16.0&2021

16.032021

1ffi}2021

16-03-2021

1&03-2021

16"0+2021

16-032021

tT{,}?0,ZI

v{}mzt
17{}2021

17-012021

17.o,3-m2t

174f^202L

1&t}}20Z1

1&012021

18{}2021

18-032021

18-03-2021

1&03-2021

1&032021

18-0:t-2021

18{}2021

18-0?2021

18{}202r
l}{}}2021
1}{}}202l
19{3-2021

1903X,21

72{,?2421

224}1?:021

22-O?2AZL

224}2021

72-O?m,2L

22-4?m2t

22{,iJ"-ZO2L

22{.}202L

23.w202t

23-O?m21

23-0+2021

z}4T?gn

23-012021

23-05".2o,:Lt

2H)3-2021

24,{.vm21

2.1{}2021

2+ov2021

93999

9{)180

931flt0

9310m

93999

93!XX)

931001

$1ml
931001

1458

931000

931000

931000

57079t

57079t

93199

93999

931mO

931mo

$10m

931002

931002

93!199

12058

93ilI)2

931002

931002

9310(H

93!D9

93{Xx,

93999

ggsn

9$99

9398)

931001

931001

93r001

93$B

931001

931001

93r$1

9394,

93999

g#Xx)

93!X'9

93999

93lUX)

931$0

931m0

93ilno

931m0

9$9S

93!D9

93999

gSD!,

931003

BPDWT

cEcA

8CD14

8@14

BPDIA'T

BP[N,T'T

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

oircH

rD14
B@14

BCD14

cwcH

curcH

BPDII'T

PDIA'T

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDII'T

cwcH

BCD14

BCDl4

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDUVT

BPDIIVT

BPDY',7

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPIMT

BCD14

8@14

8CD14

BPDWT

BPDI,YT

BPDI'I'T

BPDWT

BPD{TT

BCD14

BCD14

8CD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPA'UT

BPDU'T

BPDWT

BPDTA'T

BCD14

uttaradit Prov

SBKr34 SBR:351
ICAS INCL Rl

GFMrS/108682

GFr'rXyilr6682

uttaradt Pnor

t ttarad't Prw

GFMrS/1m682

GFME/1{)8682

GFHTVl(E682

GFlrlIStr108682

GFT4IS/108682

GFMrS/108682

tfiardPror,
uttaradit Prov

Gmllg108@2

GFMry108682

GFr.,rIs/18682

GFMISi/1m682

GF|.{IS/1$682

uttardit Prov

GFMr9108682

GFMrS/1{8682

GFMrSlt08682

GFUrsi'108682

tlttaradit Prov

t ttaradt Pra,

Utbradit Prov

t thradit Prov

utBradit Prov

uttaradit Pror

G,FIIIS/I08682

GFMrS/108682

GFMrS/1ffi82

l.nffiProv
GFMIS/1m682

GFMrSi/1{n682

GFITfiS/108682

uttaradit Proiv

ufrarditkw
utbradit Prov

t tEraditPrcv

tlfaradit Pfov

GFT4IS/108682

GFlrISil1o868a

GHqXS/1$682

GiRrrs/1ffi82

GFHIS/1m682

t ttaradfr Pto,

t tbradit Prov

t ttaradit Prov

t tta€dit Prov

Gflrrsl1086p

?./Y3/
l)l/

.rii r
''. I 1 j: 1'1 i141

a qq. r';

'i

L47.N 0510

0.00 0700

21,000.00 108682

91,2fi1.(x' 108682

21,(m.00 0s10

0.00 0510

8,135.00 108582

36.575.00 108682

79,575-00 108682

0.&) 0510

30,840.@ 108682

39,2J6.00 108682

109,996.00 108682

92,078.00 0510

2r.,818.00 0510

t2,922.N 0510

0.00 0510

fin.fft 108682

1.150.00 108682

3,655.00 1(M82

62055.00 108682

91,295.qI 108682

620ss.00 0510

3,655.U1 0510

9 855.00 108682

11,755.q) 108682

16,005.00 108682

90 105.00 108682

89,333.00 0510

88,978?oo 0s1o

i8i,tmo osto

116qr.00 0s10

11,700.00 0510

1500.00 0510

10,439.* 108682

45.920.00 108582

95,855.60 108682

50115.60 0510

154,275.60 108682

159,494.10 108682

182,209.60 108682

88,349.6{l o51o

38,414.00 108682

33,434.00 0510

28,A!5.50 0510

tsoo.oo 0510

67,900.00 1@682

80,900.00 108682

7:74,2W.W 108582

860,690-00 108582

899820.00 108682

8S,831.60 108582

206,520.00 0510

193,520.00 0s10

131,120.00 0510

13e920.fl1 108682

10s86877 -147.m

/

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

,10

4t

42

43

44

45

46

47

,18

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

m
7t

72

73

74

75

76

7'
78

79

80

81

82

83

21,(n0.00

70,2m.(x,

-70,2m.00

-21,0q).00

&135.00

28,449.*

€,mo.fi)

10586880 -79,575.00

30,840.00

8,896.00

z),260.00

10s86859 -17 918.00

105E6860 -70,260.00

{"896.m

-t2,922.W

7nN
378.(n

2,505.00

63,.$0.00

24,240.W

-24,24O.fi

10586881 {3,400.q)

6,200'm

1,9fi).00

4,250.(x)

74,100.00

1.fr.tafu
-1,255.(X} i':r

':'-378JX)

-74,1m.00

-1,9m.00

-6,200.00

4,S.00
35,440.00

4983s.60

-35,449.*

93,860.00

5,128.50

22,8t)5.50

{3,860.00

-{,,935.60

4,S.00
-5,128.50

-2,805.50

62,400.m

13,fi)o.00

693,300.00

86,41n.0O

39,130.00

465.,?0

{92,334.60

-13,000.00

{2,,100.(n

1,800,00

-grfrX),00

213



46

87

88

89

90

91

97

93

9/+

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

fiz
103

LM

105

106

107

108

109

2+A3-2021

z+a}2021

244?2421

25-0'v202t

754}2:921

2H32021

2H32021

25-1}}2021

21s32021

25-032021

25-t132021

z5-t}}2021

25-03-2021

25-032021

25-0$2021

2F032S21

2ffi32021

2$03-2021

3{H}}2021

3{H}3-2021

3r)-03-2021

3S032021

3&032021

30-032021

3&032021

31#2021

93999

939S

93W
931offi

93ltm
931ffi0

931ffi
93lm1

93lm1

93999

93999

s60622

93S9

93999

93999

93gs

931002

93W
93l(m
931{m0

931fire

93lffi
93S9

93999

93999

$r.80

BPDWT

BPDlfi'T

BPDTtrT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

cwcH

BPDIIVT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

B&14

BPDUI'T

BCDT4

Bm14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDYI'T

BPDIT'T

CBCA

Uttaradit Prov

uttardit Prov

LJttaradft hv
GFMIS/108682

Gnqr$10868?

GrHrsl10s682

GFMrS/1S868e

GF[4IS/1ffi82 .

GFMIS/108682

Uthrdft hw
Utbrdit Prov

3s301ffi4sr.nl
uruqrgdls {a
{urtf

utbrdTt Prw

t ttardit hov

uttardlt kov

uttardit Prov

GHqIs/1ffi682

Uttardit Prov

crMrs/108682

GFprrs/10ffi82

GFMrS/108682

cm{Is/1ffi682

uttardit Prov

t ttardit Ptov

Uttard?t Pnov

SBK:3{ SBR:549
ICAS lfg. Rl

-1,8[}0,00

-39,130.00

{6,490.{X}

85,ff)o.00

187,110.00

86,685.00

13,725.00

151752.00

515.00

-515.{m

-13,725.00

10586882 4,250.00

-85,m0.00

-15,752.m

,187,110,m

-96,685.m

331900.m

-33,900.m

1,617.00

198.820,00

498,520.00

11,740,m

-ffi,520.00

-1S,820.00

-1,617.00

10596883 -1,250.00

131,120.00

91,990.00

5,500.00

s),500.00

277,610.00

364,295.m

378,020.S

393,772.00

394,287.00

393,772.W

s0,g+7.m

0510

0510

0510

108682

108582

108682

108682

108682

108682

0510

0510

375,797,09 oz97

798,797$A 0510

275,045.00 0510

87,935.00 0510

1,250.00 o51o

35,15$.00 108682

1,250-00 o51o

2,867.00 108682

201,687,$0 108682

690,207.00 108682

701,947.00 108682

213,427.00 0510

14,607.00 0510

12,990.00 0510

11,740.00 0700

-3,308,104,55
Tohl:

3,tr68,312,55

Krung Thai Bank Puillc C.ompany Limited
35 Suktrumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdisffiict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Td, (F22 W'7799, Email : corporate. ba nking@ldb.co.Sl
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Ledger Salance

T+tal CD Lirr"rit

Ch*qu* Ciearing

Accrued trnlerest R*ceivable

Last Transaction Date

Statenrent ordine f{**se sp*riS-' rril*ri* t* ui*v,,;t}*rvnlc,a*

Transadion Date:ftonr S3-SS-?SAI Tinre:

Specific Psiod: T+day

Account !'llc. 510-6-S45:.f-r

Acccunt Nanre rI+dun:rri:*e4ss{'":r+i*aar#an'

Branch Name ITTTARADIT SR.

Acc*unt Status Activ*

A.iias f{*me r&uua*,*1r_trjryrutnr

Curre*cy* Tt{B

a

nvailable Sala*c*

hl#id Ar,iounf

Chequ* SC

Accr,-*ed ir:tcr"est P*qrabie

,F:,

rl.: if,; ",-! l1 l r,\ r ,r

t:"itl{'--1} ' ;:.r ,:

$,s$

s"ss

$"9$

0.0*

3&-$3*?CI?1

s,*0

s,$fi

$"ss

*"o*

To 83-S,4-3Se* Tirne:

.;: .l't1;,1, ; r,,;,.:1.,'.t i:.' 
.:;. 1,'., -,,,

.rt;,.., .,., ,; .,ir.ir:ti iii:,r,

i::;i,..

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

I
I
10

11

t2

13

14

15

16

t7

18

19

2A

21

72

23

05-03-2021

B8{3-202r

11-03-2021

11-03-2021

12-r&202r

15-03-2021

1&03-202r

22-03-2021

2 032021

2ffi3-2021

2&032021

26-t)3-2021

26-03202r

2&03202r

?6-032021

29{3-202r

2F0$2$21

3&03-2021

3S-S3,2021

3&03-2021

3&032021

3rF032021

3rF012021

93lfrp

938
93lm
93999

931000

93999

93ttxl+

939S

931m3

931m3

931003

931m3

12058

93999

93999

93999

939S

12058

93S
9399!)

93999

93S
93999

BCD14

BPDWT

mD14

BPDWT

BCDl4

BPDWT

BCDT4

BPDWT

BCDl4

rcD14

BCDl4

BCDT4

CDTRC

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDUUT

CDTRC

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

GFMrS/108682

l.Jthradit Prory

GFMrStr1ffi682

Uttaradit Prstr

GrMrs/1tE6S2

Uttaradit Prov

GFF,IIS/I0868?

Uttaradit Prolr

GrMrs/1086S2

GFMrS/rffi82

GFr"t$/108682

GrMrsl108682

519ffi77737

t ffiradit kor/

Ufraradit hoy

tlttaradit Prov

t fiaradit Proy

5r06CI77737

t fraradit Prov

Uttaradit Prov

t ffiaradit Frov

t Uaradit Pnw

tJthradit Proy

6,2S0.00

{,200.00

6,ofrI.(n

-6,000.00

5r0m,m

-5,000.00

2,000,00

-2,000.00

74,Lgg,w

{rtx}o,00

419,033.6,0

32,300.00

37,467.67

-7,327.L7

-22,451,00

4,410.00

-3,2ru.55

175,000,00

-32,300.m

4,000.00

-74,199.m

419,033.60

-175,(m0.00

6,200.00 109682

o,fi) 0510

6,ffi0,00 109692

0.00 0510

5,(X)0_m 109692

0.00 0510

2,m,00 109692

0.00 0510

74,199.00 1096s2

79,199.00 10g6gu

497,232,60 109692

529,532.ffI 109692

567,m0.27 0510

559,573.15 0510

537,222.t5 0510

532,812.15 0510

529,532.60 0510

704,532.60 0510

677.,232,6A 0510

668,232.60 0510

594,033.60 0510

175,{X}0.00 0510

0,00 0510

-761.,200.27

Total :

761,Z*fr.27

1t2



Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Rod, Klong Toey Nua fubdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Td. 0-22 W-7799, Ema il : corporate. ba nki ng @ktb.m.th
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ytt {'luntsvru gaf, tiuehnournrt

airu:rtnr: oir:ro4o:d'rraiorqn:fi mri

ournl:nlrtmu a1r1qm:6nd rJ:vunfln:sua:1uiu ratiirirgfi sto - 6 - 07773 -7

rYu

{iofrgfiuunrJ:vmm riuiunhns{'r:ro4o:{ruirrqn:find :rffarirgfiuund:ymm 1101030101

-i^ru'ruvr 51 fiu1nil 2564

tJ'lu

u 0 pr ri u n r ura f; o m 1il T'r u { 1 u n r : ua a { u a or rirgfi uu n rJ r u Ln vr ri'rttt 48,902.05

CJ

un riur.l't n :su'j 1{ fi u1 n 1 T

uilr e, q T utiu fr n rt uah nq.rtrJ

Qrd a, t., cl , 
ililfi u1 a 1 SUUm nU nU fUt?J O {114U? U fi t

d .{N

rtnnu
rGrie,r,*Y

n 1 fi :Til [U U]t fiU'] n 1:yl fi U1 n 1:UUil nt',l
od,ate)e,rdr

fi u 1 n 1 TU 1 Lt n t O ill4u? U {',I U O U}J 1 14 ft U fU t t O { 14U? U { 1 U

U?N
d Jrr.r- do,q I o & a

tt nil r,t lt fr yt fi u it LIJ u'l lJ ltJu t{u
$

10609 365 fiu'lrtl:a1n1:fl{Ln:luli 8L2,700.00

q{
{}i

I,.J:

&
rq ' . r*-/.c,'.r

' I :i ( -' :l'i tt:

8L2,740.00

uoptfrunttuf,amruluue{uoafiu'rnr: (Bank Staternent) 861 ,602.05



Ledg*r Balance

T*tal OD Limit

Cheeue Clearir:q

Acrrued trnterest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

, ). ,1,

Account N*. SXS-6-S7773-7

Accnunt l\*m* r"Su*up'l:rratrtte4s*{otu{aqatfinr{

Br*nch Narn* $TTARADIT SR.

Accs*nt Stat*s Active

' Alias hJanre r*u{:.*rl"rn

Curr ncy* THB

Auai{able Safar"rce

h{r:}rJ Amcunt

{iieque BC

Accr,.*e<! interest Payable

861,6S2-05

s"*s

s.ss

s,fi$

31-S3*?S31

8fi1,5S?.*5

$,ss

s"ss

0"os

To 3L-$3-?$31 Tinre:

I 01-03-r 
zazL

? 02-03-
2A2t

2 02-03J zazt

d 02-03-' 202L

F 03-03-] z}zL

- 0+03-o 
zozL

q 04-03-t z}zL

A 0+03-u zazt

o O,l_03_r 
zo2r

10 T;TI
-. 0$03-rr zazl

- ^ 0$03-Lt 
zozL

.^ 10{3-rr zazl

1^ 1tr03-
4 r 

zozL

. ? 1&01r3 
2oz1

1- 1&03-ro zgzl

90180

ITBANK

t79v

560522

580455

K12394

TTBANK

ITBANK

5frK22

ITMNK

571843

17934

ITMNK

ITBAT{K

ITBANK

ITBANK

crcA

NBDDT

CDCH

CDCH

CWCH

ATDDT

NSDDT

NBDDT

cmH

NBDDT

CDCH

cmH

NBDDT

NBDDT

NBDOT

NBDDT

1057ffi5

10570015

-811,3{X}.ffi

237.54

47.50

21,603.00

-7.,999,17 
",/

203.00

475.00

190.m

87,901.60

475.00

86,716.00

1S.00

1.189).00

7,621.W

8(X).m

4,112,m

SBK:33 SBR:301 ICAS INCI- Rl

TR fr 5171164460

K1239,4-60m4+764

TR tr 5171164460

TR fr 5370327785

TR fr sX71164460

TR fr 5371044574

TR fr 8760414251

TR fr 6160258031

TR fr 53700449145

7,7,0,,+.58 0700

27,332.48 0517

77,379.58 0537

48,982.58 A297

45,993.41 0616

46,196.41 1065

46,671.47 0517

46,861.41 0537

134,763.01 A297

135,238.01 0517

221,954.01 4297

2?2,144.AL A537

223,944.01 0537

231,565.01 0876

232,365,01 0616

736,477.01 0537

1t3



t7

18

t9

?0

2t

22

2i

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

4t

42

43

44

45

46

47

la

49

50

1G03-
2021

1C03
2421

10-01
2A2t

1trO3-
202L

1&0$
202L

1tr03
202L

lG01
202t

1Gol
2021

10-0?
2021

10{3-
2021

1Goi
202L

1&O1
202t

11{}
2021

11-03
2021

1ffi3-
2021

15-03
202t

1&,03
2021

L7-Of-
202t

1&O$
2021

18-0:F
202t

18{}
20zL

23{}
2A2t

23-OF.
zmL

244}-
2021

244+
202t

2+0?
20?.L

2+O7
2021

2+OT
2021

2+03
2021

2+O3-
2021

2+0?
2021

2+17
202t

7+O3-
zo2l

2+A?
2AZL

AflX)30

ITMNK

ITBANK

ITBANK

571843

ITMNK

ITBANK

ITBANK

1608

ITBANK

570791

r2058

ITBAfiK

571843

IIBA'{K

57r.846

s71843

90155

ITBANK

937070

sffi22.

ITBANK

L793/+

ffBAf,lK

ITBANK

ITMNK

ITMNK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

TTBANK

ITMNK

ITBANK

570183

IORDDT

NBDDT

fTBDDT

NBDDT

CDC}I

NBDOT

HBDOT

ilBDDT

cDcH

NEDDT

CTYTRC

C$'TFC

IBDDT

cDctr

T{BDDT

cDclt

cDct{

CBCA

NDDT

BCD14

CDCH

I{BDDT

CDGI

NBDDT

NEDDT

NBDDT

I{BDDT

iIBDDT

NEDDT

NBODT

IIBDDT

NBDDT

NBDDT

CDCH

030-020347841015

11r fr 5100278218

TR fr 5370ryH392

TR fr 5100087552

TR fr 5101313823

TR fr 5100215461

TR fr 5t71L97466

TR fr 51fip65940

s1013+1606

TR fr 5171164460

TR fr 517116446S

CB Debit
RourxC 1 : CK# 105700 1 BTRCBR# I ffi 5CID

TR fr 5171164460

tlttaradit gov/200510

TR fr 517110+46S

TR fr 8760414251

IR fr 510m87552

TR fr 616r)268031

TR fr 5370044392

IR fr 5171164460

m fr 53700144945

TR fr 6778170816

TR fr 5100215461

TR fr 5100278218

m fr 5101313823

10570017

1057m16

10570018

L9,422_00

4,100.00

1e40o.00

320.00

15,499.00

2,720.N

1100.m

1,390.00

1,950.00

2,fi7.7t

{.16

-2W,410.4

760.00

25,9!'200

9B7.fi

1,520.00

82,241.fi

475.12

950.00

30,0tx).00

30,141.60

1,1i1.;ilffizso

665.00

1,002.00

2,$0.m

1,(X)0.00

4100.00

13'z16250

3,745.W

500.00

i412.00

4,100.00

2,900.0o

9,200.00

255,S19.01 0510

259,999.01 0510

2723E,,41 0s37

272,719.0t 0510

288218.01 0297

290,938.01 0510

29{,038.01 0s10

295,428.01 0517

797,3W.OL 05n

299,ffi5.72 0510

299,885.56 0510

475.L2 0510

1,235.12 0517

27,?27.t2 4297

28,22i4.62 0517

29,744,62 0537

111,986.12 0297

111,511.00 0700

1r2,.t61.00 0517

t42,46t-00 108582

t72,€p,2.6o 0297

L74,ffi5.L0 0517

175,310.10 0537

t76,312.LO 0876

t78,4ra.to 0510

179,4L2.1O 0616

181,512.10 0537

794,974.@ 05L7

198,720.10 0537

199,220.10 1065

v04,632.LO 0510

20fl.,732.L0 0510

211,6?2.10 0510

220,832.10 0527

diii
{iY ,.* fl t1flr {t
j,L*r,i'J.;'iir' 1;

'b;

4r

a3



/

r{ 2+A3-Jr zazl

E.r 2443.rL zazt

-A 2+43-35 
zozL

q,A 2+03-
J t zazl

rE 2+07JJ zazL

2ffi3-5b zazt

26'-03-5t zozt

s8 's3i-

se T 
rlrf

60 'r1!i-

61 ffir
62 'f;li-

25{}br zalL

& T;:i-
2ffi3-b5 
2021

zf.A?oo 
zazL

3&03ol 
2o2r

68 's3r
6e '$li-
70 '#r
-z 31-03-
t L zazt

ABO004

931000

570791

20839

12058

931000

12058

12058

12058

580734

sffi734

s1s5

91155

q)155

90155

90180

12058

550393

17974

412082

s5$393

IORDDT 00+9592132491

BCD14 4nt,1200008

CDCH

CDTRC 510ffi49474

ClUTrc

Bm02 *nr./2fiX88

CTUTrc

$A'Trc

ctrrTRc 51060,{51r

CD0TT 6011781004

cDoTT 6010155991

,rFr-.^ CB HlitL5(.A 
Roundl:CK#1(Kffi371TRCBR#297CID#

a^. cB kbitL['LA 
Ror,rndl:CK#1ffim369TRcBR#297CID#

^o^r B DebittJlJt 
Roundl:CK#10609370TRC8R#297CID#

ffi^r CB DebitLELA 
Ror.rndl:CK#106ffi368TRffiR#29rcID#

CBCA 5BK:30 SBR:410 ICAS INCL Rl

cwrRc 51ffio45177

CWTRC

CDCH

cmH

CWCH 35{110100869998

2,800,00

5,365,346.22

103,809.30

50,ffx).00

-347,4d1.4fi

L9,7ffi,767.66

-s,503.00 
_,

-21,060.00..,'

45,{m0.m

130,(m$.00

{4,191.00

-1,834,083.S,,

-5,301,155.22 
,

-1612081041"94 .,,

-214,403-00 f

-175,tn0.00

-543,986.00 -.r

475.00 r"

41,904.50

-30,ffi.00 ;,,

26,S$4,715.09

223,632.LA 0510

5,588,978.32 108682

5,692,787.62 0510

5,742,787.62 0510

5,395,346.22 0510

25,164,113.88 108682

?5,fi73,610.88 0510

25,052,550.88 0510

25,015,$83.21 0510

25,{ffi0,083.21 0601

25,190,083.21 0601

25,125,892.21 0700

23,291,8m.71 0700

17,SA,653.49 0700

t,792,611.55 o7o0

1,568,208.55 0700

1,393,208.55 0510

&{9,222.55 0510

&49,697,55 0537

891,602.05 0510

861,602.05 0510

-25,981,507.62

10570019

106ffi367

10609366

10689361

106ffi371

10689369

10609370

106U9368

100ffi363

Lffitr.372

10609362

10609373

To{al :

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Umited
35 Sukhurnvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Td. 0-22 A8-77 99, Email : corporate. ba nking @ ldb. co.th
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,&ccount N*. 5!"S*$-S5441*S Account St*tus Activ*

Account Nare r$u*rluequsi"r:'rl4ar{rxfeqct6*ri ' Alias Name rSand.r a'a.

Srnnch Nam* {JTT&*&DIT *R"

Ledger Bclanc*

Total OD Lirnit

Ch*que Clearing

Accru*d trnl*r'*st Rec*ivable

Last Transactitn Date

*.ss

$.0s

$.$s

Currenry THts

Auai{able *afance

i-{r*rJ Am*unt

ChsQue BC

s"so

s.$*

s.$s

0,*s

Shtement online ffieas* sp*tif,y erit*,'i& l* vi*t',rd#'r'unic*ti

Transaction Date:Frryn &X-SS-3*AI" Trne; - To 31-$3-A*31 Tirne: -

Specific Period: Today

S,SS &ccn*eC int*rest Payabtre

3$-ff6-?fi?S

Krung Thai Bank tublic Company l-imited
35 SulChumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua SuMisfrict, Watbna District, Bangkok, 10110

Td. 0-22 W-77 99, Email : corporate. ba nki ng @ktb.co.th
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&rc*u*t N*. 510-6-S?$?3"-? Accr:*nt $tatus &ct{v*
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